>» BREMSI

OEM

Brand

ALFA ROMEO
BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW
CHRYSLER
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER

Reference
77368108

2411 5A13 115
24 11 7 604 960
24117613 253
24117624192
24 118612901
7 604 960

7613 253

7 624 192
8612 901
K52854834AA
JDE26442
JDE36541

LR0 23294

LRO 65238

FR0238

Transmission Filter

Description

Availability
EAN

Recommended change
interval [years]
Recommended change
interval [km]
Transmission Code

Transmission Code
Transmission Code
Transmission Code

Transmission Type

AM

Brand
AP-XENERGY
ASHIKA

AVS AUTOPARTS
BREMSI

FEBI BILSTEIN
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KNECHT
KNECHT
MANN-FILTER
MEYLE

MRT Engines
SIGMAUTO
TECNECO FILTERS
TOPRAN

VAICO

TRASM. FILTER BMW,
JAGUAR, ROLLS-ROYCE

Available
8050141097126
5

60000

8HP45Z
8HP50Z
8HP70Z
8HP75Z

8-Speed Automatic
Transmission

Reference
X1578016
FTAO16
TA0711KPLUS
FR0238
171618

FT016

FTJO16

HX 184KIT
HX184KIT

H 50 004
3001351007SK
AT131

SR0238

AT131

502152
V20-0588
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